
DORSAL SERIE Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

07.23 AR 3749 MIRAVETE PEREZ DEL CORRAL, JUAN ESP 99 Alcampo Scorpio 71

07.25 AR 3535 CONDE CABRERO, RAFAEL ESP 0 Alcampo Scorpio 71

07.25 NA 15387 IRAIZOZ MARTINEZ, DANIEL ESP 2 At. Ardoi

07.25 AR 3198 MENDOZA HERNANDEZ, ALBERTO ESP 3 Hinaco Monzon

07.29 AR 3435 LOPEZ CRUZ, JAVIER ESP 3 FINISH LINE AT.

07.35 AR 3840 DOMINGUEZ FERRANDEZ, PEDRO ESP 3 Alcampo Scorpio 71

07.35 AR 5201 VERGARA ROMERO, MARTIN ESP 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71

07.36 AR 3869 ALCALA TERZIC, ANDRES ESP 4 Valencia Club Atletismo

07.37 AR 3283 SANCHO MONTAÑES, MANUEL ESP 0 Zaragoza atletismo

07.40 AR 2424 RAMIREZ ARIAS, KILIAN ESP 4 Atletica Turolense

07.41 AR 5205 DELGADO JIMENEZ, DIEGO ESP 4 Playas de Castellon

07.43 AR 3624 MARTIN GALVE, RAUL ESP 4 At. Intec-Zoiti

07.44 AR 3454 DILOY MARTINEZ, ADRIAN ESP 5 Zenit Twinner

07.44 NA 15906 IRIGOYEN SAMITIER, IBAN ESP 5 At. Ardoi

07.44 AR 5184 SIERRA SABBADIN, ALEJANDRO DANIEL ITA 4 Zenit Twinner

07.44 AR 3674 ZARAGOZA BLANC, ADRIAN ESP 4 Hinaco Monzon

07.45 AR 5230 CASTANERA SIMON, PABLO ESP 6 Hinaco Monzon

07.47 AR 3132 MORENO JORDAN, RUBEN ESP 5 Activa Atletismo

07.55 AR 3939 GONZALEZ BARON, JOSE CARLOS ESP 5 Atletismo Barbastro

07.56 AR 3846 SERRANO CUTILLAS, DANIEL ESP 2 Alcampo Scorpio 71

07.57 AR 3972 ALFARO IBAÑEZ, CESAR ESP 4 Zaragoza atletismo

07.57 AR 5023 PLACER MARTINEZ, JAVIER ESP 3 Alcampo Scorpio 71

07.61 AR 5196 SOLER BARCELONA, HUGO ESP 5 Zaragoza atletismo

07.62 AR 3131 SONSONA CARRILLO, DIEGO ESP 4 Activa Atletismo

07.69 AR 3714 ESCARTIN ABADIAS, SERGIO ESP 3 Hinaco Monzon

07.73 AR 4006 CRESPO LIZAMA, CHABIER ESP 2 Alcampo Scorpio 71

07.74 AR 3694 TORRENTE SORIANO, ADRIAN ESP 5 Atletica Turolense

07.76 AR 3989 SAINZ LISO, HUGO ESP 3 Atletico Ejea

07.80 AR 4170 HAMDAOUI SADI HADDAD, ABDELKARIM ESP 5 Zaragoza atletismo

07.81 AR 2338 MARQUINA GONZALEZ, JORGE ESP 3 Alcampo Scorpio 71

07.84 AR 3899 BAQUERO FERNANDEZ, SERGIO ESP 4 At. Intec-Zoiti

07.85 AR 2433 ALBIZ GARCIA, MARCO ESP 5 Alcampo Scorpio 71

07.92 AR 3788 GOMOLLON PEREZ, DAVID ESP 2 Alcampo Scorpio 71

07.97 AR 2203 GALVACHE NUÑEZ, LUIS ESP 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71

07.97 AR 5018 MUÑOZ ARTAL, ALBERT ESP 2 Alcampo Scorpio 71

07.98 AR 5013 LAHOZ YAGÜE, MARCOS ESP 3 Alcampo Scorpio 71

07.99 AR 5258 GUERRERO PASTOR, DAVID ESP 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71

08.03 AR 2083 AGUILAR MATEO, LUCAS ESP 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71

08.08 AR 2388 PEREZ SUSO, ENRIQUE ESP 67 Atletismo Zuera

08.13 AR 3839 CAMPO CORZAN, ALEJANDRO ESP 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71

08.14 AR 3686 GONZALEZ AGUILAR, DIEGO ESP 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71

08.17 AR 5212 PALACIOS PINA, DANIEL ESP 5 Zaragoza atletismo

08.25 AR 2791 RAUFAST BALLESPIN, DAVID ESP 3 At. Intec-Zoiti

08.33 AR 2436 ALZAGA GARZON, ALVARO ESP 6 Alcampo Scorpio 71

08.34 AR 4220 GALINDO RIOBOO, RAUL ESP 6 Alcampo Scorpio 71

08.36 AR 4160 AMATE MARTINEZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 5 Zaragoza atletismo

08.38 AR 4198 BRAVO VILLANUEVA, JORGE ESP 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71

08.41 AR 4043 SANTIAGO CRUCES, DARIO ESP 5 Atletismo Utebo

08.43 AR 5242 SAVIRON SANTAFE, NICOLAS ESP 6 Atletismo Alas

08.68 AR 4167 BLASCO DIAZ, JORGE ESP 6 Zaragoza atletismo

08.99 AR 3708 LACOSTA ALCUBIERRE, ASIER ESP 5 Alcampo Scorpio 71

09.07 AR 4223 LEGAZ GRACIA, GABRIEL ESP 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71

09.13 AR 4228 RITE RUIZ DE LA CUESTA, JAVIER ESP 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71

09.31 AR 5246 INFANTES NAVARRO, TOMAS ESP 6 Fraga-Bajo Cinca
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09.35 AR 5245 MARGALLO SOPLON, ALEX ESP 7 Fraga-Bajo Cinca

09.50 AR 4197 ARRIETA MARIN, JAVIER ESP 5 Alcampo Scorpio 71

09.50 AR 2254 LACOSTA ALCUBIERRE, PABLO ESP 6 Alcampo Scorpio 71

09.52 AR 5232 ORDOBAS RODRIGUEZ, OSCAR ESP 6 Hinaco Monzon

AR 4279 ÁLVAREZ PILICITA, HÉCTOR ESP 5 Activa Atletismo

AR 4102 ARQUILLUE MUÑOZ, SERGIO ESP 5 Activa Atletismo

AR 4204 EGAN , MUIRIS GBR 96 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 5009 GARCIA VALERO, FRANCISCO JAVIER ESP 70 Atletismo Zuera

AR 4158 GIL ROY, ALBERTO ESP 6 Zaragoza atletismo

AR 3183 GOMEZ-LACUEVA BUERO, JOAQUIN ESP 2 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 4168 GONZALVO BUENO, JORGE ESP 6 Zaragoza atletismo

AR 4225 LOPEZ CEACHE, YERAY ESP 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 5250 LUIS RUBIO, DANIEL ESP 4 Zaragoza atletismo

AR 4113 MADURGA DAZA, IÑIGO ESP 2 FINISH LINE AT.

AR 2407 MARCO FANTOVA, FABIO ESP 6 Zaragoza atletismo

AR 4187 NEVADO CROS, MIGUEL ANGEL ESP 5 Atletismo Utebo

AR 4185 POMAR GONZALO, VICTOR ESP 6 Atletismo Utebo

AR 4017 PRIETO OJEDA, ALEX ESP 4 Hinaco Monzon

AR 4229 ROMERO GAZZOLO, HERNAN ESP 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 4215 VILLELLAS ARNAL, EDUARDO ESP 6 Alcampo Scorpio 71

DORSAL SERIE Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

00:23.19 AR 3535 CONDE CABRERO, RAFAEL ESP 0 Alcampo Scorpio 71

00:23.24 AR 3749 MIRAVETE PEREZ DEL CORRAL, JUAN ESP 99 Alcampo Scorpio 71

00:23.25 AR 3881 DE MIGUEL ZAPATA, DANIEL ESP 97 Alcampo Scorpio 71

00:23.71 AR 3283 SANCHO MONTAÑES, MANUEL ESP 0 Zaragoza atletismo

00:23.79 AR 3869 ALCALA TERZIC, ANDRES ESP 4 Valencia Club Atletismo

00:24.02 AR 3435 LOPEZ CRUZ, JAVIER ESP 3 FINISH LINE AT.

00:24.25 AR 5184 SIERRA SABBADIN, ALEJANDRO DANIEL ITA 4 Zenit Twinner

00:24.37 AR 5205 DELGADO JIMENEZ, DIEGO ESP 4 Playas de Castellon

00:24.49 AR 5023 PLACER MARTINEZ, JAVIER ESP 3 Alcampo Scorpio 71

00:24.60 AR 3845 ROYO BAIGES, NACHO ESP 3 Alcampo Scorpio 71

00:24.73 AR 4006 CRESPO LIZAMA, CHABIER ESP 2 Alcampo Scorpio 71

00:24.75 AR 3989 SAINZ LISO, HUGO ESP 3 Atletico Ejea

00:24.79 AR 5201 VERGARA ROMERO, MARTIN ESP 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71

00:24.93 AR 3846 SERRANO CUTILLAS, DANIEL ESP 2 Alcampo Scorpio 71

00:25.23 AR 2424 RAMIREZ ARIAS, KILIAN ESP 4 Atletica Turolense

00:25.34 AR 3714 ESCARTIN ABADIAS, SERGIO ESP 3 Hinaco Monzon

00:25.37 AR 3899 BAQUERO FERNANDEZ, SERGIO ESP 4 At. Intec-Zoiti

00:25.41 AR 2338 MARQUINA GONZALEZ, JORGE ESP 3 Alcampo Scorpio 71

00:25.50 AR 5258 GUERRERO PASTOR, DAVID ESP 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71

00:25.69 AR 2203 GALVACHE NUÑEZ, LUIS ESP 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71

00:25.72 AR 5013 LAHOZ YAGÜE, MARCOS ESP 3 Alcampo Scorpio 71

00:25.81 AR 2083 AGUILAR MATEO, LUCAS ESP 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71

00:25.95 AR 5129 FLORIN DUNAREANO, DANIEL ROU 4 Hinaco Monzon

00:26.04 AR 5018 MUÑOZ ARTAL, ALBERT ESP 2 Alcampo Scorpio 71

00:26.22 AR 5131 LACAMBRA LOPEZ, ALBERTO ESP 4 Hinaco Monzon

00:27.89 AR 2388 PEREZ SUSO, ENRIQUE ESP 67 Atletismo Zuera

AR 4113 MADURGA DAZA, IÑIGO ESP 2 FINISH LINE AT.

AR 4204 EGAN , MUIRIS GBR 96 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 2433 ALBIZ GARCIA, MARCO ESP 5 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 4160 AMATE MARTINEZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 5 Zaragoza atletismo

AR 3934 ARMISEN TENA, ARTURO ESP 5 Hinaco Monzon

AR 4197 ARRIETA MARIN, JAVIER ESP 5 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 2406 BELTRAN SANTANDER, ALBERTO ESP 4 Zenit Twinner
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AR 3839 CAMPO CORZAN, ALEJANDRO ESP 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 3686 GONZALEZ AGUILAR, DIEGO ESP 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 3939 GONZALEZ BARON, JOSE CARLOS ESP 5 Atletismo Barbastro

AR 3922 GONZALEZ PINILLA, MIGUEL ESP 5 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 4170 HAMDAOUI SADI HADDAD, ABDELKARIM ESP 5 Zaragoza atletismo

AR 3708 LACOSTA ALCUBIERRE, ASIER ESP 5 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 5250 LUIS RUBIO, DANIEL ESP 4 Zaragoza atletismo

AR 3198 MENDOZA HERNANDEZ, ALBERTO ESP 3 Hinaco Monzon

AR 4187 NEVADO CROS, MIGUEL ANGEL ESP 5 Atletismo Utebo

AR 3369 SAMPEDRO PALACIN, MARCO ESP 2 Hinaco Monzon

AR 4043 SANTIAGO CRUCES, DARIO ESP 5 Atletismo Utebo

AR 5196 SOLER BARCELONA, HUGO ESP 5 Zaragoza atletismo

AR 3674 ZARAGOZA BLANC, ADRIAN ESP 4 Hinaco Monzon

DORSAL SERIE Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

1 01:31.16 AR 3938 GIL GARCIA, URBEZ ESP 6 Atletismo Barbastro

2 AR 6000 CRISTOBAL PEREZ, JESUS ESP 6 Zenit Twinner

3 AR 4253 GARCÍA HERVÁS, JORGE ESP 7 Atletismo Utebo

4 AR 5246 INFANTES NAVARRO, TOMAS ESP 6 Fraga-Bajo Cinca

5 AR 4150 JUSTICIA ORDIÑANA, SANTIAGO ESP 6 Atletismo Utebo

6 AR 4149 MARTÍNEZ LASHERAS, JESUS ESP 7 Atletismo Utebo

7 AR 4166 PEÑA REAL, JOEL ESP 6 Zaragoza atletismo

8 AR 4263 ROMEO DOMIGUEZ, LUCAS ESP 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71

DORSAL SERIE Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

1 01:50.27 AR 2213 LARROSA MOLES, CESAR ESP 97 Alcampo Scorpio 71

2 01:50.89 AR 1866 MANCEÑIDO SARMIENTO, IVAN ESP 94 Alcampo Scorpio 71

3 01:55.72 AR 3881 DE MIGUEL ZAPATA, DANIEL ESP 97 Alcampo Scorpio 71

4 01:57.74 AR 2511 MILLAN ROMEO, JORGE ESP 98 Alcampo Scorpio 71

5 01:57.97 LO 6135 BAZO MERINO, JAVIER ESP 83 Real Sociedad 

6 01:59.29 NA 15353 MENDIETA ALEGRIA, RUBEN ESP 94 Grupompleo Pamplona At

7 02:01.06 AR 3901 SAN MIGUEL BIELSA, ANIBAL ESP 3 At. Intec-Zoiti

8 02:04.49 AR 3410 CASTILLO GARGALLO, ISMAEL ESP 88 Atletismo Zuera

1 02:05.57 AR 3879 EGEA VIDAL, RUBEN ESP 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71

2 02:07.63 AR 5012 LACUEVA SACRISTAN, ADRIAN ESP 2 Alcampo Scorpio 71

3 02:08.90 AR 3898 FENERO TORRES, OSCAR ESP 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71

4 02:09.88 AR 4231 HIGUERAS MARTINEZ, RAÚL ESP 99 Atletismo Zuera

5 02:10.59 AR 2333 USON CRIADO, HECTOR ESP 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71

6 02:18.25 AR 3782 MOURA NERES, JUAN ZEUS ESP 2 Zenit Twinner

7 02:18.31 AR 2924 PETIDIER PAULES, ALBERTO ESP 0 Atletismo Utebo

8 AR 3683 DEL BARRIO ARTAL, SERGIO ESP 5 Alcampo Scorpio 71

1 AR 332 FERNANDEZ MORALES, DAVID ESP 87 Zenit Twinner

2 AR 4045 LANUZA CEBOLLADA, ALVARO ESP 5 Zenit Twinner

3 AR 4206 LARROY GIL, MAURO ESP 5 Alcampo Scorpio 71

4 AR 4064 MARTI SANCHEZ, PABLO ESP 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71

5 AR 3941 SIMON PUJOLS, NOE THIERRY ESP 5 Hinaco Monzon

6 AR 5130 SOLANILLA CABALLERO, OSCAR ESP 5 Hinaco Monzon

7 AR 5209 VARGAS JIMENEZ, HUGO ESP 5 Zenit Twinner

8 AR 4115 ZUERA TOMEY, MARCOS ESP 2 FINISH LINE AT.

DORSAL SERIE Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

1 10:28.20 AR 3942 LANDA ESTEBAN, GERMÁN ESP 5 Alcampo Scorpio 71

2 AR 5182 AZNAR SANCHEZ, JAVIER ESP 4 Zenit Twinner
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3 AR 4259 IRANZO ARIZA, IKER ESP 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71

4 AR 5213 MAJAN ALLOZA, IBAI ESP 6 Alcampo Scorpio 71

5 AR 2405 MARQUEZ FERNANDEZ, HUGO ESP 5 Zenit Twinner

DORSAL SERIE Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

4,2 AR 1469 TORRE IZQUIERDO, JORGE ESP 93 At. Intec-Zoiti

3,95 AR 3966 MARCO BARRACA, FRANCISCO JAVIER ESP 4 At. Intec-Zoiti

3,9 AR 3874 HERRERO PASCUAL, JUAN ESP 3 Alcampo Scorpio 71

3,9 AR 3868 ESCARIO NADAL, DIEGO ESP 3 At. Intec-Zoiti

3,5 AR 3694 TORRENTE SORIANO, ADRIAN ESP 5 Atletica Turolense

3,5 AR 2407 MARCO FANTOVA, FABIO ESP 6 Zaragoza atletismo

3,35 AR 3847 SERRANO REGALADO, JAVIER LUIS ESP 3 Alcampo Scorpio 71

3,1 AR 5242 SAVIRON SANTAFE, NICOLAS ESP 6 Atletismo Alas

2,85 AR 3624 MARTIN GALVE, RAUL ESP 4 At. Intec-Zoiti

2,55 AR 5016 LOZANO SANCHEZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 3 Alcampo Scorpio 71

2,4 AR 2436 ALZAGA GARZON, ALVARO ESP 6 Alcampo Scorpio 71

2,3 AR 4207 LOZANO SANCHEZ, IGNACIO MATEO ESP 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71

DORSAL TRIPLE Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

12,43 AR 5212 PALACIOS PINA, DANIEL ESP 5 Zaragoza atletismo

11,98 AR 3972 ALFARO IBAÑEZ, CESAR ESP 4 Zaragoza atletismo

11,26 AR 5129 FLORIN DUNAREANO, DANIEL ROU 4 Hinaco Monzon

10,79 AR 3934 ARMISEN TENA, ARTURO ESP 5 Hinaco Monzon

10,42 AR 5131 LACAMBRA LOPEZ, ALBERTO ESP 4 Hinaco Monzon

9,74 AR 3699 ESPIER CARRASQUER, JOSE ESP 5 Hinaco Monzon

9,64 AR 4049 ALEGRE FAJARDO, ALEJANDRO ESP 6 Atletismo Utebo

8,98 AR 2437 BARBERO GRACIA, MARTIN ESP 6 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 5232 ORDOBAS RODRIGUEZ, OSCAR ESP 6 Hinaco Monzon

9,06 AR 4223 LEGAZ GRACIA, GABRIEL ESP 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71

8,81 AR 5246 INFANTES NAVARRO, TOMAS ESP 6 Fraga-Bajo Cinca

AR 5247 BLANES GOMEZ, IKER ESP 7 Fraga-Bajo Cinca

AR 4260 IRITIA MARÍN, JORGE ESP 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 4225 LOPEZ CEACHE, YERAY ESP 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 5245 MARGALLO SOPLON, ALEX ESP 7 Fraga-Bajo Cinca

AR 4185 POMAR GONZALO, VICTOR ESP 6 Atletismo Utebo

AR 4266 SAZ PUYUELO, DARIO ESP 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 4267 SEGURA SANTOLARIA, JORGE ESP 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71

DORSAL PESO Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

11,9 AR 5230 CASTANERA SIMON, PABLO ESP 6 Hinaco Monzon

10,53 AR 5231 ROMAN PLATA, JAIRO ESP 6 Hinaco Monzon

8,07 AR 5242 SAVIRON SANTAFE, NICOLAS ESP 6 Atletismo Alas

7,97 AR 2437 BARBERO GRACIA, MARTIN ESP 6 Alcampo Scorpio 71

5,28 AR 2254 LACOSTA ALCUBIERRE, PABLO ESP 6 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 4049 ALEGRE FAJARDO, ALEJANDRO ESP 6 Atletismo Utebo

AR 5247 BLANES GOMEZ, IKER ESP 7 Fraga-Bajo Cinca

AR 4260 IRITIA MARÍN, JORGE ESP 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 4263 ROMEO DOMIGUEZ, LUCAS ESP 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 4229 ROMERO GAZZOLO, HERNAN ESP 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 4266 SAZ PUYUELO, DARIO ESP 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 4267 SEGURA SANTOLARIA, JORGE ESP 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 4215 VILLELLAS ARNAL, EDUARDO ESP 6 Alcampo Scorpio 71

SIN DORSAL

SIN DORSAL
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DORSAL Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

AR 3699 ESPIER CARRASQUER, JOSE ESP 5 Hinaco Monzon

AR 4017 PRIETO OJEDA, ALEX ESP 4 Hinaco Monzon

AR 3694 TORRENTE SORIANO, ADRIAN ESP 5 Atletica Turolense

DORSAL Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

AR 3554 COTAINA OLIVAN, MIGUEL ESP 2 Enrique de Osso

AR 5016 LOZANO SANCHEZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 3 Alcampo Scorpio 71

DORSAL Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

13,17 CT 24572 COGUL GUARDIOLA, DANIEL ESP 1 Lleida UA

11,31 AR 3242 LAFUENTE LOS ARCOS, ANGEL ESP 0 Enrique de Osso

AR 4103 PERNIAS CASTILLEJO, PEDRO JOSE ESP 80 Activa Atletismo

DORSAL SERIE Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

07.47 NA 14982 BERMEJO YANGUAS, NEREA ESP 98 Grupompleo Pamplona At

07.53 AR 3068 DANIEL SOROLLA, ELENA ESP 1 Fraga-Bajo Cinca

07.56 LO 7565 GUERRA GOMEZ DE SEGURA, MIREIA ESP 99 At. San Sebastian

07.66 AR 3672 GUIU LAPENA, ELENA ESP 4 Fraga-Bajo Cinca

07.82 AR 3430 CATALAN MUÑOZ, CAROLINA ESP 3 Alcampo Scorpio 71

07.84 AR 5005 CUELLO SANTANA, ANA MEYRELLA PER 3 Alcampo Scorpio 71

07.86 AR 3911 ARANDA PASCUAL, JULIA ESP 3 Alcampo Scorpio 71

07.86 AR 5055 ARCE GIMENEZ, NATALIA ESP 3 Alcampo Scorpio 71

07.89 NA 15386 WIAFE VALENCIANO, MARTINA ESP 2 Grupompleo Pamplona At

07.98 AR 3987 MERIN LABORDA, ANDREA ESP 4 Atletico Ejea

08.02 AR 1986 MAYO NIETO, Mª NIEVES ESP 96 Alcampo Scorpio 71

08.06 AR 3079 FUSTE NAVARRO, ADRIANA ESP 1 Alcampo Scorpio 71

08.11 AR 3893 LAMPEREZ RUIZ, ANA ESP 4 Atletico Ejea

08.12 AR 3928 PEREZ MACCARI, IARA ESP 5 Atletica Turolense

08.16 AR 5178 FRANKEN ARCOS, SOFIA ESP 4 Hinaco Monzon

08.16 AR 5211 MARA MARTINEZ, SARA ESP 5 Zaragoza atletismo

08.23 AR 2417 RUIZ NAVARRO, JARA ESP 6 Zaragoza atletismo

08.26 AR 3930 BRAVO ORIA, CARLA ESP 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71

08.31 AR 4203 CORTES SANCHEZ, LAURA ESP 2 Alcampo Scorpio 71

08.31 AR 3963 SAURA MENGOD, INES ESP 6 Alcampo Scorpio 71

08.35 AR 5234 TORRES TORNOS, LUCIA ESP 6 At. Intec-Zoiti

08.36 AR 2408 MUÑOZ RODRIGO, SARA ESP 6 Zaragoza atletismo

08.39 AR 5243 GARCIA TENA, LUCÍA ESP 6 Alcampo Scorpio 71

08.44 AR 2523 CAZO CARRETERO, ANAIS ESP 98 Alcampo Scorpio 71

08.47 AR 2484 LAZARO RODRIGO, ANDREA ESP 5 Zaragoza atletismo

08.50 AR 2119 CONDE CABRERO, JULIA ESP 6 Alcampo Scorpio 71

08.54 AR 5248 GONZALEZ GRAMUN, IRMA ESP 7 Fraga-Bajo Cinca

08.58 AR 5156 SANZ MARTINEZ, GABRIELA ESP 5 Zaragoza atletismo

08.60 AR 2416 NAUDÍN LÓPEZ, MÓNICA ESP 6 Zaragoza atletismo

08.66 AR 2469 VICENTE MARCOS, MARIA ESP 6 Zaragoza atletismo

08.75 AR 5141 ESCASAIN CASADO, MARINA ESP 3 Alcampo Scorpio 71

08.76 AR 4035 RICO FERNANDEZ, BLANCA ESP 6 Zaragoza atletismo

08.80 AR 2422 SANAGUSTIN TELLO, LUCIA ESP 6 Zaragoza atletismo

08.81 AR 5244 MORON GERICO, ANGELA ESP 6 Atletismo Utebo

08.86 AR 4032 SANCHO LOPEZ, BEATRIZ ESP 6 Zaragoza atletismo

08.89 AR 2198 ESCALADA VALTUEÑA, LUCIA ESP 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71

08.98 AR 5257 PLAYAN GIRON, RUTH ESP 4 Hinaco Monzon

09.07 AR 4165 ASUN URZOLA, ELSA ESP 4 Zaragoza atletismo

09.09 AR 2226 HERNANDEZ JURADO, ALEJANDRA ESP 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71

09.10 AR 5094 GEORGIEV MURIEL, IRENE ESP 5 Alcampo Scorpio 71

Peso (6kg) MASC. PC_ABM

Peso (7,260kg) MASC. PC_ABM

60m FEM. PC_ABF
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09.38 AR 4268 SERON DE LA TORRE, IRUNE ESP 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71

09.39 AR 2419 TORRES EXPOSITO, MALENA ESP 5 Zaragoza atletismo

09.40 AR 2447 GARCIA MORATA, LORENA ESP 5 Alcampo Scorpio 71

09.46 AR 4261 PELEGRIN ARTUS, MARIA ESP 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71

09.51 AR 4074 GOMEZ BELTRAN, ARES ESP 7 Fraga-Bajo Cinca

09.64 AR 4444 CUARTERO ALCUBIERRE, INES ESP 6 Alcampo Scorpio 71

09.74 AR 4109 MAZCARAY ASENSIO, JARA ESP 7 Hinaco Monzon

09.78 AR 2685 MORENO RODRIGO, RAQUEL ESP 6 Zaragoza atletismo

AR 4163 ABADIA ARQUILLUÉ, CRISTINA ESP 7 Zaragoza atletismo

AR 2435 ARTACHO FERRER, SARA ESP 6 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 4199 BURGES BRUNA, JULIA ESP 5 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 3957 CABRERO LABUENA, CARLA ESP 5 Atletismo Barbastro

AR 4172 CANTERO CANO, LAURA ESP 5 Zaragoza atletismo

AR 4201 CASTILLO ROYO, LUCIA ESP 5 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 4175 GIL SERRANO, SARA ESP 6 Zaragoza atletismo

AR 3463 JULIAN VILARO, LAURA ESP 4 Hinaco Monzon

AR 2430 LOPEZ GRACIA, MAIA ESP 6 Zaragoza atletismo

AR 4162 MARTINEZ MURILLO, AROA ESP 7 Zaragoza atletismo

AR 4084 PALAZUELOS OTO, ARIADNA ESP 6 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 3237 REYES LIGORRED, CARMEN ESP 2 Zaragoza atletismo

AR 4269 SERÓN PASTOR, ALBA ESP 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 2246 SOLANILLA PENELLA, LARA ESP 97 Hinaco Monzon

DORSAL SERIE Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

00:25.02 AR 3068 DANIEL SOROLLA, ELENA ESP 1 Fraga-Bajo Cinca

00:25.21 AR 3911 ARANDA PASCUAL, JULIA ESP 3 Alcampo Scorpio 71

00:25.30 AR 1986 MAYO NIETO, Mª NIEVES ESP 96 Alcampo Scorpio 71

00:25.50 AR 1755 CORTES JIMENEZ, ELISA ESP 95 Alcampo Scorpio 71

00:25.62 AR 5055 ARCE GIMENEZ, NATALIA ESP 3 Alcampo Scorpio 71

00:25.88 AR 3681 ANTON BEJAR, NURIA ESP 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71

00:25.91 AR 3672 GUIU LAPENA, ELENA ESP 4 Fraga-Bajo Cinca

00:26.09 AR 3430 CATALAN MUÑOZ, CAROLINA ESP 3 Alcampo Scorpio 71

00:26.09 AR 2088 LEYVA PUEYO, ALICIA ESP 96 Alcampo Scorpio 71

00:26.16 AR 4203 CORTES SANCHEZ, LAURA ESP 2 Alcampo Scorpio 71

00:26.69 AR 3987 MERIN LABORDA, ANDREA ESP 4 Atletico Ejea

00:26.75 AR 5005 CUELLO SANTANA, ANA MEYRELLA PER 3 Alcampo Scorpio 71

00:27.02 AR 3893 LAMPEREZ RUIZ, ANA ESP 4 Atletico Ejea

00:27.64 AR 3079 FUSTE NAVARRO, ADRIANA ESP 1 Alcampo Scorpio 71

00:28.01 AR 5178 FRANKEN ARCOS, SOFIA ESP 4 Hinaco Monzon

00:28.58 AR 3930 BRAVO ORIA, CARLA ESP 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71

00:29.78 AR 2198 ESCALADA VALTUEÑA, LUCIA ESP 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71

00:29.80 AR 3463 JULIAN VILARO, LAURA ESP 4 Hinaco Monzon

00:29.85 AR 2226 HERNANDEZ JURADO, ALEJANDRA ESP 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71

00:31.02 AR 3237 REYES LIGORRED, CARMEN ESP 2 Zaragoza atletismo

00:31.11 AR 5257 PLAYAN GIRON, RUTH ESP 4 Hinaco Monzon

AR 5188 AMBAU CASTELLS, PAULA ESP 5 Hinaco Monzon

AR 5175 ANDRES RODRIGUEZ, LUZ MARIA ESP 5 Atletismo Alas

AR 4165 ASUN URZOLA, ELSA ESP 4 Zaragoza atletismo

AR 4172 CANTERO CANO, LAURA ESP 5 Zaragoza atletismo

AR 2447 GARCIA MORATA, LORENA ESP 5 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 5094 GEORGIEV MURIEL, IRENE ESP 5 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 5157 JULVEZ ASENSIO, SARA ESP 5 Zaragoza atletismo

AR 4196 LACILLA SERRANO, MARTINA ESP 5 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 5211 MARA MARTINEZ, SARA ESP 5 Zaragoza atletismo

AR 3948 ORDOBAS SARASA, ANDREA ESP 5 Hinaco Monzon
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AR 3949 ORTIZ SALINAS, VALERIA ESP 5 Hinaco Monzon

AR 5156 SANZ MARTINEZ, GABRIELA ESP 5 Zaragoza atletismo

AR 2419 TORRES EXPOSITO, MALENA ESP 5 Zaragoza atletismo

DORSAL SERIE Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

1 01:33.75 AR 3963 SAURA MENGOD, INES ESP 6 Alcampo Scorpio 71

2 01:34.33 AR 3964 SAURA MENGOD, MARA ESP 6 Alcampo Scorpio 71

3 01:40.63 AR 2448 GUERRERO SAHM, GRETA ESP 6 Alcampo Scorpio 71

4 01:42.10 AR 2429 LAGANGA SALINAS, DALIA ESP 6 Zaragoza atletismo

5 01:53.80 AR 3943 IBAÑEZ LOPEZ, ALBA ESP 6 Alcampo Scorpio 71

6 AR 4148 BENITO BIELA, NATALIA ESP 7 Atletismo Utebo

7 AR 4221 GIL GONZALEZ, INES ESP 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71

8 AR 4074 GOMEZ BELTRAN, ARES ESP 7 Fraga-Bajo Cinca

9 AR 5226 SAMPEDRO PALACIN, CLAUDIA PILAR ESP 6 Hinaco Monzon

10 AR 2423 SANZ BORQUE, TERESA ESP 6 Zaragoza atletismo

DORSAL SERIE Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

1 02:21.14 AR 2088 LEYVA PUEYO, ALICIA ESP 96 Alcampo Scorpio 71

2 02:22.62 NA 15771 MIGUELENA TORREA, REBECA ESP 2 Grupompleo Pamplona At

3 02:26.95 AR 1755 CORTES JIMENEZ, ELISA ESP 95 Alcampo Scorpio 71

4 02:38.12 AR 3462 SALVADOR BLANCO, TERESA ESP 3 Atletismo Utebo

5 AR 3889 LIZANA INSA, PALOMA ESP 4 Tragamillas Alcañiz

6 AR 5099 LOZANO SANCHEZ, EVA LUNA ESP 5 Alcampo Scorpio 71

7 AR 2257 MUÑOZ ARCHILLA, JULIA ESP 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71

8 NA 15772 PRADOS UGARTE, SARA ESP 3 Grupompleo Pamplona At

9 AR 3810 ROLDAN DIAZ, VANESSA ESP 5 Zenit Twinner

10 AR 5153 TIO CEBOLLERO, UXUE ESP 5 Jeronimo Zurita

11 AR 5076 ZUBILLAGA GARCÍA, NAIARA ESP 5 Zenit Twinner

DORSAL SERIE Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

1 09:44.19 NA 14193 CARRERA HERNANDEZ, ALICIA ESP 93 Grupompleo Pamplona At

2 10:05.73 NA 14726 LLORENS PEREZ, ANA ESP 82 BATHCO Running Team

3 10:28.67 AR 4019 SAYAS LADAGA, BLANCA ESP 1 Alcampo Scorpio 71

4 10:55.86 AR 2970 AZNAR GABAS, PALOMA ESP 99 Alcampo Scorpio 71

5 10:58.27 AR 5139 ANDRES VAZQUEZ, JARA ESP 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71

6 11:40.57 AR 3462 SALVADOR BLANCO, TERESA ESP 3 Atletismo Utebo

7 13:00.12 AR 1115 GARCIA HERVAS, ALBA MARÍA ESP 4 Atletismo Utebo

8 AR 4258 ABADIA AGUDO, ALBA ESP 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71

9 AR 3571 BUERO MARTINEZ, ANA LAURA ESP 76 Alcampo Scorpio 71

10 AR 4208 MARQUEZ CASTAN, LUCIA ESP 6 Alcampo Scorpio 71

DORSAL PERTIGA Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

3,26 AR 3949 ORTIZ SALINAS, VALERIA ESP 5 Hinaco Monzon

3 AR 3697 LANASPA CABEZAS, ELSA ESP 4 At. Intec-Zoiti

2,75 AR 2409 RAMOS ORTEGA, ERIKA ESP 5 Zaragoza atletismo

2,6 AR 5175 ANDRES RODRIGUEZ, LUZ MARIA ESP 5 Atletismo Alas

2,5 AR 3722 SASTRE DEL RIO, MAYALEN ESP 3 Alcampo Scorpio 71

2,4 AR 3912 SOLER YAGÜE, EVA ESP 3 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 2523 CAZO CARRETERO, ANAIS ESP 98 Alcampo Scorpio 71

DORSAL TRPLE Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club
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10,91 AR 2416 NAUDÍN LÓPEZ, MÓNICA ESP 6 Zaragoza atletismo

10,35 AR 5234 TORRES TORNOS, LUCIA ESP 6 At. Intec-Zoiti

10,03 AR 2484 LAZARO RODRIGO, ANDREA ESP 5 Zaragoza atletismo

9,38 AR 2409 RAMOS ORTEGA, ERIKA ESP 5 Zaragoza atletismo

7,99 AR 5226 SAMPEDRO PALACIN, CLAUDIA PILAR ESP 6 Hinaco Monzon

AR 4221 GIL GONZALEZ, INES ESP 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 5248 GONZALEZ GRAMUN, IRMA ESP 7 Fraga-Bajo Cinca

AR 4109 MAZCARAY ASENSIO, JARA ESP 7 Hinaco Monzon

DORSAL PESO Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

11,6 AR 3469 PINZOLAS RUBIO, CARMEN ESP 4 At. Intec-Zoiti

11,16 AR 3680 ALMUNIA PUERTOLAS, CELIA ESP 4 Hinaco Monzon

9,98 AR 3679 SOLANILLA PENELLA, NORA ESP 5 Hinaco Monzon

9,12 AR 3948 ORDOBAS SARASA, ANDREA ESP 5 Hinaco Monzon

7,93 AR 5099 LOZANO SANCHEZ, EVA LUNA ESP 5 Alcampo Scorpio 71

7,75 AR 3943 IBAÑEZ LOPEZ, ALBA ESP 6 Alcampo Scorpio 71

7,53 AR 5244 MORON GERICO, ANGELA ESP 6 Atletismo Utebo

5,92 AR 4444 CUARTERO ALCUBIERRE, INES ESP 6 Alcampo Scorpio 71

5,47 AR 3964 SAURA MENGOD, MARA ESP 6 Alcampo Scorpio 71

4,98 AR 4261 PELEGRIN ARTUS, MARIA ESP 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 5243 GARCIA TENA, LUCÍA ESP 6 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 4268 SERON DE LA TORRE, IRUNE ESP 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71

AR 4269 SERÓN PASTOR, ALBA ESP 7 Alcampo Scorpio 71

DORSAL Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

12,58 AR 3345 SAINZ HURTADO, NATALIA ESP 2 Valencia Club Atletismo

10,42 AR 2246 SOLANILLA PENELLA, LARA ESP 97 Hinaco Monzon

10,22 AR 2523 CAZO CARRETERO, ANAIS ESP 98 Alcampo Scorpio 71

SIN DORSAL

Peso (4kg) FEM. PC_ABF

Peso (3kg) FEM. PC_ABF
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